
PRODUCT FEATURES

TRANSLATIONS

www.dreamGEAR.net | www.iSound.net
20001 S. Western Avenue, Torrance, CA 90501

tel: 310.222.5522 :: fax: 310.222.5577

QUANTITY

SHIPPING INFORMATION

MASTER

INNER

SINGLE

WIDTH (in.) HEIGHT (in.) DEPTH (in.) CUBE (ft3) WEIGHT (lbs.) UPC NUMBER

12 in 1 Accessory Kit
Customize your iPhone® 4/4S
ITEM No. - DGIPOD-1577
UPC - 8 45620 01577 1
COLOR - Mixed

PACKAGING 
USER GUIDE 

|  FRENCH: No  |  SPANISH: No 
|  FRENCH: Yes |  SPANISH: Yes

dreamGEAR, i.Sound and the dreamGEAR and i.Sound logos are trademarks or registered trademarks of dreamGEAR, LLC. iPod is a registered trademark of Apple Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries. iPhone is a trademark 
of Apple, Inc. This product is not designed, manufactured, licensed, endorsed or distributed by Apple, Inc. Packaging design copyrighted by dreamGEAR, LLC.

24

4

15.25

5.5

1 5.25

8.5

7.5

7

17

7.25

1.28

0.17

1.78 0.04

15.35

2.35

0.55

8 45620 01577 1

8 45620 01577 1

8 45620 01577 1

The 12 in 1 accessory kit is your solution to taking your iPhone 4/4S to the 
next level!  
Stereo Earbuds
• Designed to stay on even during intense workouts 
Cleaning Cloth
• Keep your iPhone clean and dust free
Compact USB Car Charger
• Power and charge on the road  
• Input: 12V   Output: 5V/500ma
1 Edge Guard, 1 TPU Case
• Both will protect against dropped calls, due to iPhone’s possible outer 

antenna bridging 
2 Sets of Screen Protectors
• 2 Front and 2 back protectors with options of white and blue 
Audio Splitter
• Share music 
Audio RCA Cable
• Connect audio to any device with an RCA input (most TVs)  
3.5mm Audio Cable
• Play sound through any speakers with a standard headphone jack input

2 Sets of
Screen Protector

Stereo Earbuds Cleaning Cloth

3.5 mm
Audio Cable

Audio Splitter

Compact USB Car Charger

Audio
RCA Cable

TPU Case
Edge Guard

SCREEN PROTECTOR INSTRUCTIONS:
1. Clean the LCD screen thoroughly with the included cleaning cloth
2. Expose ½ inch of the Screen Protector of your choice. Take care not to touch 

the adhesive side.
3. Align the exposed section with the edges of the LCD screen. Make sure the 

Screen Protector has been placed straight.
4. Peel off the mask with the provided sticker after application is complete.

Material from Japan
Made in China

iPhone not included

2.5 in. length
1.375 in.
diameter


