<u>ปีสรรภา</u>ษิริฏฏิ iSound: The New Sound iSound: The New Sound www.dreamGEAR.net | www.iSound.net 20001 S. Western Avenue, Torrance, CA 90501 tel: 310.222.5522 :: fax: 310.222.5577 12 in 1 Accessory Kit 2 Sets of TPU Case Screen Protector Customize your iPhone® 4/4S Edge Guard ITEM No. - DGIPOD-1577 UPC - 8 45620 01577 1 **COLOR - Mixed** PRODUCT FEATURES The 12 in 1 accessory kit is your solution to taking your iPhone 4/4S to the next level! Stereo Earbuds · Designed to stay on even during intense workouts **Cleaning Cloth** · Keep your iPhone clean and dust free Stereo Earbuds **Cleaning Cloth Compact USB Car Charger** · Power and charge on the road Input: 12V Output: 5V/500ma 1 Edge Guard, 1 TPU Case · Both will protect against dropped calls, due to iPhone's possible outer antenna bridging 2 Sets of Screen Protectors · 2 Front and 2 back protectors with options of white and blue **Audio Splitter Compact USB Car Charger** Share music 3.5 mm Audio Cable Audio RCA Cable · Connect audio to any device with an RCA input (most TVs) 3.5mm Audio Cable · Play sound through any speakers with a standard headphone jack input 1.375 in. iS 2.5 in. length 12 in 1 diameter iS Accessory Kit Audio Splitter 12 in 1 Accessory Kit Audio THE 12 IN 1 ACCESSORY KIT IS YOUR SOLUTION TO TAKING YOUR IPhone 4/4S TO THE NEXT LEVEL! RCA Cable USB Car Charge SCREEN PROTECTOR INSTRUCTIONS: Audio RCA

- 1. Clean the LCD screen thoroughly with the included cleaning cloth
- 2. Expose ½ inch of the Screen Protector of your choice. Take care not to touch the adhesive side
- 3. Align the exposed section with the edges of the LCD screen. Make sure the Screen Protector has been placed straight.
- 4. Peel off the mask with the provided sticker after application is complete.

Material from Japan Made in China

iPhone not included

	QUANTITY	WIDTH (in.)	HEIGHT (in.)	DEPTH (in.)	CUBE (ft ³)	WEIGHT (lbs.)	UPC NUMBER
MASTER	24	15.25	8.5	17	1.28	15.35	8 45620 01577 1
INNER	4	5.5	7.5	7.25	0.17	2.35	8 45620 01577 1
SINGLE	1	5.25	7	1.78	0.04	0.55	8 45620 01577 1

for the latest VIDEO GAME ac

I FRENCH: No I SPANISH: No

I FRENCH: Yes | SPANISH: Yes

TRANSLATIONS

PACKAGING

USER GUIDE

dreamGEAR, i.Sound and the dreamGEAR and i.Sound logos are trademarks or registered trademarks of dreamGEAR, LLC. iPod is a registered trademark of Apple Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries. iPhone is a trademark of Apple, Inc. This product is not designed, manufactured, licensed, endorsed or distributed by Apple, Inc. Packaging design copyrighted by dreamGEAR, LLC.